Cardroom Facility
Daytona Beach Kennel
Derby Lane
Ebro Greyhound
Flagler Greyhound
Jefferson County Kennel
Mardi Gras
Melbourne Greyhound
Naples-Ft.Myers Greyhound
Orange Park Kennel Club
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Pensacola Greyhound
Sarasota Kennel Club
St. Johns Greyhound
Tampa Greyhound
Dania Jai Alai
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai
Hamilton Jai Alai
Ocala Jai Alai
Miami Jai Alai
Calder/Tropical
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay Downs
The Isle (Pompano Park)

TOTAL REVENUE

April '10

$662,246
$613,159
$256,652
$467,274

$78,537
$500,649
$371,149
$480,280
$661,223
$980,246
$366,997
$431,742
$463,193
$196,652
$113,272
$303,960

$82,728
$292,828
$109,084
$255,632
$371,699
$353,803
$850,276

$9,263,281

April '11

$794,937
$766,203
$385,477
$581,365
$73,340
$442,431
$403,764
$549,223
$956,141
$993,714
$360,986
$452,895
$462,446
$219,090
$60,698
$305,065
$90,673
$315,868
$0
$431,027
$453,512
$447,020

$1,215,374

$10,761,249

April '11 per day

$26,498
$25,540
$12,849
$19,379
$2,445
$14,748
$13,459
$18,307
$31,871
$33,124
$12,033
$15,097
$15,415
$7,303
$2,023
$10,169
$3,022
$10,529
$0
$14,368
$15,117
$14,901
$40,512

$154,596

10/11 Change
20%
25%
50%
24%
-7%
-12%
9%
14%
45%
1%
-2%
5%
0%
11%
-46%
0%
10%
8%
N/A
69%
22%
26%
43%

14%
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